



\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **RFA(COMM) 74/2025, CM APPL. 6973/2025, CM APPL.**
6975/2025, CM APPL. 6976/2025
RELCOM TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.

.....APPELLANT

Through: Mr. Vipul Lamba, Adv.

versus

ANKUSH BANSAL AND ORS.

.....RESPONDENTS

Through: Counsel (Appearance not given)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR

ORDER

%

16.09.2025

Renotify on 27.10.2025 before Registrar for completion of service.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

VINOD KUMAR, J

SEPTEMBER 16, 2025

ss